
 

Bexton Summer Holiday Club 2017 Booking Form 

Please submit before 30th June 2017 to secure a place. 

 

Child’s Name  

  

 

Current Year Group   

 

Sessions required 

 

  
Breakfast 8 

- 9am 

Day                    
9am - 

3:30pm 
Evening                     

3:30pm - 6pm 

Monday 24th July       

Tuesday 25th July       

Wednesday 26th July       

Thursday 27th July       

Friday 28th July       

Monday 31st July       

Tuesday 1st August       

Wednesday 2nd August       

Thursday 3rd August       

Friday 4th August       

Monday 7th August       

Tuesday 8th August       

Wednesday 9th August       

Thursday 10th August       

Friday 11th August       

Monday 14th August       

Tuesday 15th August       

Wednesday 16th August       

Thursday 17th August       

Friday 18th August       

Monday 21st August       

Tuesday 22nd August       

Wednesday 23rd August       

Thursday 24th August       

Friday 25th August       

 

Contact telephone number   

 

 

 

Please turn over 



 

Bexton Summer Holiday Club 2017 Booking Form 

 

People (and contact details) authorised to collect my child 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Medical Needs: 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

Details of allergies: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Permission for face painting             YES / NO 

 
 

Permission for nail art   YES / NO 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Signed: 


